Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2600

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2600.

Amend House Bill No. 2600 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 6, delete "<u>public upon</u>" and substitute "<u>public only upon</u>"

AND

Page 3, delete lines 10 through 12 entirely

AND

Page 3, line 13, delete "(4)" and substitute "(3)"

AND

Page 3, line 16, delete "(5)" and substitute "(4)"

AND

Page 3, line 18, delete "(6)" and substitute "(5)"



The Amendment was read By: Representative Key KAS/VJF - 032720030753 VJF793